
                            

Register Online at 
https://students.dartmouth.edu/

academic-skills/  

Earn 1 PE Credit 

Questions? Blitz: 

Academic.Skills.Center

@dartmouth.edu 

        FREE 
 

 

 
Session 

 
Date 

 
Topic* 

1 Tues., Sept 19 Course Introduction; Strategic Learning 
 

2 Thurs., Sept 21 Time Management; Getting the Sleep 
You Need 

 
3 Tues., Sept. 26 Listening & Notetaking; Teaching 

Science Fellows 

4 Thurs., Sept. 28 College Reading Strategies 
 

5 Tues., Oct 3 Getting to Know Your Professor 

6 Thurs., Oct 5 First Year Undergraduate Deans 
 

7 Tues., Oct 10 Writing College Papers/Essays; RWIT 
 

8 Thurs., Oct 12 Stress Management; Eating Well 
 

9 Tues., Oct 17 Off-Campus Programs 

10 Thurs., Oct 19 Rocky and Dickey Opportunities 

11 Tues., Oct 24 Center for Service; Wellness 

12 Thurs., Oct 26 Identity and Inclusivity  

13 Tues., Oct 31 Center for Professional Development 
 

14 Thurs., Nov 2 Making the Most of Dartmouth 
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Just for the Class of 2021  
Tuesdays and Thursdays 4:30-5:30 pm 

Topics 

 

 

 

*Tentative 

“Now I have the tools I need to do well academically.” 

“All of the great resources at Dartmouth were brought to us. All we 

had to do was attend the sessions.” 
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